Contents

Introduction

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3
Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Conclusion

List of Figures

List of Abbreviations

Preface and Acknowledgements

Towards an Ethnography of Corporate Social
Responsibility

‘Let Business Lift Africa Out of Poverty™

Global Corporate Citizenship—A New Orthodoxy
‘Mines Are for Men, Not for Money: A History
of Giving

‘Proudly South African® A Division of the Spoils
‘HIV/AIDS Is Our Business: Market Logics and

Moral Imperatives

The Moral Economy of Treatment:
Corporate Responsibility in the Workplace

Between the Market and the Gift:
Corporate Responsibility in the Community

Between the Company and the Community:

The Limits of Responsibility?

Market Myths and Moral Discourse: Corporate
Capitalism and the Pursuit of Moral Authority

Notes
References

Index

ix
xi

xv

29

64
91

116

142

175

215

231

241
263
289

vii



