Contents

	List of Figures	ix
	List of Abbreviations	X
	Preface and Acknowledgements	xv
Introduction	Towards an Ethnography of Corporate Social Responsibility	1
Chapter 1	'Let Business Lift Africa Out of Poverty': Global Corporate Citizenship—A New Orthodoxy	29
Chapter 2	'Mines Are for Men, Not for Money': A History of Giving	64
Chapter 3	'Proudly South African': A Division of the Spoils	91
Chapter 4	'HIV/AIDS Is <i>Our</i> Business': Market Logics and Moral Imperatives	116
Chapter 5	The Moral Economy of Treatment: Corporate Responsibility in the Workplace	142
Chapter 6	Between the <i>Market</i> and the <i>Gift</i> : Corporate Responsibility in the Community	175
Chapter 7	Between the Company and the Community: The Limits of Responsibility?	215
Conclusion	Market Myths and Moral Discourse: Corporate Capitalism and the Pursuit of Moral Authority	231
	Notes	241
	References	263
	Index	289